
SEED SERVICES Financial Sheet Handout 
 November  2025 Update

Budget Items 
FY 24/25 CY 25/26 FY 26/27FY 23/24

Actuals Actuals (Not Final) Projection Projection

$  635,042 $  716,357 $  769,000 $  813,000

$  21,545 $  9,933 $  35,900 $  35,900

$  298,354 $  300,421 $  458,756 $  459,000

$  (13,454) $  (13,258)

$  941,488 $              1,013,454 $              1,263,656 $              1,307,900

$  2,806 $  2,206 $  8,000 $  8,000

$  207 $  305 $  400 $  400

$  8,835 $  5,120 $  8,500 $  8,500

$  1,583 $  1,695 $  2,500 $  2,500

$  6,189 $  5,179 $  6,500 $  6,500

$  3,703 $  1,807 $  5,500 $  5,500

$  658 $  - $  2,000 $  2,000

$  1,000 $  1,227 $  1,500 $  1,500

$  22,045 $  24,484 $  30,000 $  30,000

$  994 $  1,288 $  2,000 $  2,000

$  5 $  13 $  1,500 $  1,500

$  76,729 $  78,115 $  88,000 $  88,000

$  104,019 $  111,701 $  140,000 $  140,000

$  53,248 $  47,901 $  65,000 $  65,000

$  9,982 $  9,854 $  11,000 $  11,000

$  4,207 $  2,000 $  2,000 $  2,000

$  - $  - $  - $  -

$  595 $  1,000 $  1,000 $  1,000

$  4,315 $  15,000 $  15,000 $  15,000

$  129,343 $  118,530 $  118,530 $  118,530

$  30,774 $  23,578

$  (54,612) $  (29,409) $  (26,203)

$  406,624 $  421,593 $  482,727 $  508,930

$  120,000 $  120,000 $  120,000 $  120,000

$  250,000 $  250,000 $  250,000 $  250,000
$  654,964 $  802,821 $  818,009 $  753,847

$              1,431,588 $              1,594,414 $              1,670,736 $              1,632,777
$              2,373,076 $              2,607,868 $              2,934,392 $              2,940,677

Staff Salary-Permanent

Staff Salary-Temporary

Staff Benefits

Salary & Benefit Recovery

TOTAL PERSONNEL SERVICES

General Expenses 

Printing

Communications

Postage

Insurance-Vehicles

Travel In-State

Travel Out-of-State

Training

Facilities

Utilities

Cons & Prof and other External Services
Interdeptl Charges

  Division - Indirect

  Dept. - Indirect - Exec/Admin

  Plant IT
  Departmental Services-

Information Technology

Equipment

Field Expenses/Agri Supplies

Vehicle Operations

Pro Rata

SB 84 (FY18/19-FY24/25) 
Other Misc. Charges 
(PY Expend & neg 224c)

Subtotal Oper Exp/Equip

Ag Commissioners

Research Contracts UCD SBC 
Seed Laboratory 

TOTAL OPER EXP/EQUIP
TOTAL BUDGET w Personnel & Benefits
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